
LOT 74 CARDINAL FARMS UNREC: COM
OF SEC. RUN W 1321.85 FT. TO THE
OF SE1/4 OF SE1/4. THENCE N 43.8

SMITH LYNN P
3391 SW HERLONG ST
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

02-6S-16-03815-174

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

11616.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

12/02/2024 SYS 9.39 11,941 79,610 2,346 9,595

STANDARD
3

127,434
18,800
89,205

158,175
61,473
96,702

HX HB 50,722
45,980

235,439
0

242,390

1094/0998 8/17/2006 WD Q V 79,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARC EUGENE

LYNN P SMITH

1047/2495 5/20/2005 WD U V 08 54,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ANNI E BLADH

MARC EUGENE
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000048648 Electrical Servic 0 11/14/2023

000044563 Roof Replacement 4,600 05/31/2022

26480 M H 565 12/06/2007

2009HX Base Yr

3391 SW HERLONG ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,164 113.9000 107.07 231,699 2007 2007 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2009 Heated Area: 2160

BAS 2,160 100 2,160 127,199

FOP 10 35 4 235

2,170 2,164 127,434

BAS= W70 S31 E47 FOP= E5 N2 W5 S2$ N2 E5 S2 E18 N31$.

BAS

70

31

47
2

5
2

18

31

FOP
5

2
5

2

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,200

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 30 30 900.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 9,000

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 900

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 700

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

18,800

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,595

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 8.38 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,346

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 8.38 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 79,610


